Position

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Total Wages

$202,933

$192,740

$169,685

$160,109

$152,414

$148,665

$142,825

$122,733

$121,658

$90,392

$87,980

$79,270

$71,221

$62,898

$53,559

$50,685

$50,428

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$94,536

$101,098

$102,931

$86,278

$79,221

$82,932

$77,448

$0

$22,311

$7,019

$0

$7,262

$18,096

$5,048

$12,211

$27,987

$0



Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Nursing Assistant

Hospital Attendant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

$49,010

$48,476

$48,004

$47,953

$47,667

$37,206

$34,414

$34,067

$33.617

$32,002

$31,737

$31,135

$28,065

$28,039

$26,066

$24,319

$24,001

$23,524

$0

$0

$22,366

$4,092

$31,704

$0

$132

$0

$0

$5,388

$0

$13,212

$0

$2,054

$6,191

$0

$0

$1,304



Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Office Worker Il

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Student Nursing Assistant IV

Nursing Assistant

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

$23,360

$22,879

$22,851

$21,561

$20,555

$19,251

$19,060

$19,026

$18,925

$18,340

$17,227

$17,211

$16,148

$15,303

$14,466

$11,705

$11,510

$10,636

$0

$2,825

$833

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,543

$0

$0

$617

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Nursing Assistant

Student Nursing Assistant IV

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Student Nursing Assistant IV

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

$10,485

$10,130

$9,687

$7,639

$5,573

$4,836

$4,253

$3,813

$3,530

$2,919

$2,534

$2,000

$1,660

$1,594

$1,278

$838

$750

$750

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,883

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Student Nursing Assistant IV

Student Nursing Assistant IV

Student Nursing Assistant IV

Student Nursing Assistant Il

Student Nursing Assistant |ll

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float
Personnel

$750

$564

$513

$499

$489

$464

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



