Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$202,933	\$94,536
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$192,740	\$101,098
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$169,685	\$102,931
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$160,109	\$86,278
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$152,414	\$79,221
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$148,665	\$82,932
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$142,825	\$77,448
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$122,733	\$0
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$121,658	\$22,311
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$90,392	\$7,019
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$87,980	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$79,270	\$7,262
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$71,221	\$18,096
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$62,898	\$5,048
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$53,559	\$12,211
Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$50,685	\$27,987
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$50,428	\$0

Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$49,010	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$48,476	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$48,004	\$22,366
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$47,953	\$4,092
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$47,667	\$31,704
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$37,206	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$34,414	\$132
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$34,067	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$33,617	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$32,002	\$5,388
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$31,737	\$0
Hospital Attendant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$31,135	\$13,212
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$28,065	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$28,039	\$2,054
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$26,066	\$6,191
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$24,319	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$24,001	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$23,524	\$1,304

Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$23,360	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$22,879	\$2,825
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$22,851	\$833
Office Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$21,561	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$20,555	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$19,251	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$19,060	\$0
Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$19,026	\$1,543
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$18,925	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$18,340	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$17,227	\$617
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$17,211	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$16,148	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$15,303	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$14,466	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$11,705	\$0
Student Nursing Assistant IV	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$11,510	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$10,636	\$0

Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$10,485	\$0
Student Nursing Assistant IV	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$10,130	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$9,687	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$7,639	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$5,573	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$4,836	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$4,253	\$1,883
Student Nursing Assistant IV	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$3,813	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$3,530	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$2,919	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$2,534	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$2,000	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$1,660	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$1,594	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$1,278	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$838	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$750	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$750	\$0

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$750	\$0
Student Nursing Assistant IV	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$564	\$0
Student Nursing Assistant IV	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$513	\$0
Student Nursing Assistant IV	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$499	\$0
Student Nursing Assistant III	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$489	\$0
Student Nursing Assistant III	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$464	\$0